
WDFPF W.C. DEADLIFT UNEQUIPPED RAPPORT 

1 - 47,5 KG Gedney Judith V USA 68 M6 44,3 95 107,5 112,5 123,98

1 - 50,5 KG Reeves Patricia V ENG 62 M5 49,4 90 95 98,5 99,47

1 - 53 KG Kim Patricia V ENG 17 T2 51,7 100 105 105 102,18

1 - 53 KG Di Bartolomeo Irene V ITA 34 MPF 51,9 132,5 137,5 142,5 138,24

1 - 55,5 KG Dermeleva Daria V EST 14 T1 54,8 65 75 75 69,58

1 - 55,5 KG Fox Louise V ENG 36 SR 53,7 145 152,5 155 160,5 146,21

2 - 55,5 KG Marinova Mariyana V GER 33 SR 53,9 145 150 155 160 145,78

1 - 55,5 KG Murray Pauline V IRE 41 M1 55,2 90 100 115 106,05

1 - 58,5 KG Wuyts Helen V BEL 17 T2 57,2 130 140 150 134,31

1 - 58,5 KG Guyot Brigitte V FRA 58 M4 57,8 110 120 125 110,95

1 - 63 KG Thomas Ann V ENG 29 SR 60,1 130 140 140 111,68

1 - 63 KG Talikova Nadezda V RUS 48 M2 60,6 130 140 150 119,45

1 - 70 KG Soardo Eleonora V ITA 22 JR 65,2 100 107,5 107,5 80,21

1 - 70 KG Vogt Caroline V SWI 30 SR 69,0 135 145 150 111,04

2 - 70 KG Kavanagh Suzanne V IRE 25 SR 66,4 110 120 130 94,78

1 - 80 KG Bennett Gabrielle V ENG 15 T1 77,8 95 105 115 73,78

1 - 80 KG Kushnir Tetiana V UKR 44 M1 73,5 105 115 130 95,19

1 - 80 KG Tsukanova Natalia V UKR 57 M4 78,7 115 130 140 97,55

1 - 90 KG Taylor Jessica V ENG 17 T2 87,2 95 105 112,5 117,5 72,66

1 - 90 KG Incorvaja Mariel V MAL 41 M1 84,1 110 110 130 73,00

1 + 90 KG Saussois Gladys V FRA 33 SR 93,2 175 190 200 117,86

1 56 KG O Hara Craig M IRE 20 JR 54,2 115 122,5 130 117,95

1 60 KG Kavanagh Christopher M IRE 16 T2 60,0 115 125 130 93,47

1 60 KG Lowry Stuart M IRE 23 JR 59,6 147,5 160 190 195 155,52

2 60 KG Conigliaro Daniele M ITA 23 JR 59,7 190 202,5 202,5 155,23

1 60 KG Brown Stephen Mark M ENG 46 M2 57,9 190 200 210 215 177,18

1 60 KG Smith Steve M USA 74 M7 58,0 105 115 121 101,91
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1 67,5 KG Sandbach Harry M ENG 17 T2 62,5 140 147,5 152,5 118,98

2 67,5 KG Murray Chris M ENG 17 T2 66,4 147,5 152,5 155 117,49

1 67,5 KG Debono Daniel M MAL 21 JR 65,6 175 187,5 192,5 139,69

2 67,5 KG Ampola Vincenzo M ITA 23 JR 66,0 137,5 150 160 111,12

1 67,5 KG Musso Ambrogio M ITA 24 SR 63,9 160 177,5 185 135,54

1 67,5 KG Taylor David M ENG 47 M2 65,1 205 212,5 220 222,5 159,44

1 67,5 KG Byrne Ted M ENG 57 M4 66,7 140 150 160 117,39

1 67,5 KG Baret Claude M FRA 63 M5 62,8 150 160 170 132,01

1 75 KG Busuito Salvatore M ITA 17 T2 68,9 150 170 187,5 133,65

2 75 KG Halpin Thomas M IRE 17 T2 71,6 160 172,5 190 118,99

1 75 KG Goethals Dries M BEL 23 JR 74,8 140 155 170 113,20

1 75 KG Muscat Inglott Matthew M MAL 26 SR 73,4 220 235 242,5 158,86

2 75 KG Tirth Sing M BEL 35 SR 70,5 210 220 235 153,76

3 75 KG Taylor Ben M ENG 38 SR 72,8 200 210 222,5 142,91

4 75 KG D'Armetta Pietro M ITA 27 SR 72,7 160 180 180 108,99

1 75 KG Kavanagh James M IRE 43 M1 72,3 170 190 116,33

1 75 KG D'Heilly Jean-Claude M FRA 50 M3 74,4 190 200 205 137,08

2 75 KG Donati Pietro M ITA 53 M3 71,2 100 140 170 97,03

1 75 KG Campbell George M IRE 63 M5 74,6 170 180 190 192,5 126,79

1 75 KG Dubrov Anatoliy M RUS 67 M6 73,3 175 185 190 128,57

1 82,5 KG Shelton George M ENG 15 T1 75,3 150 160 165 109,30

1 82,5 KG Newman Elliot M ENG 23 JR 82,0 205 225 227,5 141,48

1 82,5 KG Ryan John M IRE 34 SR 81,1 255 262,5 262,5 159,83

2 82,5 KG Lo Porto Francesco M ITA 27 SR 81,3 240 250 257,5 156,43

3 82,5 KG Cacciato Williams M ITA 34 SR 75,7 150 170 200 112,15

1 82,5 KG Sanna Alessandro M ITA 28 MPF 81,5 100 120 150 93,69

1 82,5 KG Bain Russel M ENG 40 M1 79,2 190 215 230 146,65

1 82,5 KG Kogan Andrey M RUS 46 M2 79,2 160 185 200 127,52

1 82,5 KG Dufour Didier M FRA 51 M3 81,5 190 200 205 124,92

1 82,5 KG Lazaridi Georgiy M RUS 75 M8 80,8 175 185 190 119,40
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1 90 KG Vaccaro Agostino M ITA 17 T2 85,1 145 155 180 93,99

1 90 KG Vasilliev Dmitri M RUS 23 JR 88,6 190 205 215 127,07

2 90 KG Roberts Dean M ENG 22 JR 89,1 190 190 190 111,89

1 90 KG Turco Cristian M ITA 33 SR 88,9 210 220 235 138,58

2 90 KG Lynch Ivan M IRE 30 SR 89,6 220 225 237,5 132,05

1 90 KG Dermelev Sergey M EST 49 M2 87,2 230 252,5 263 150,72

2 90 KG Lane Mark M IRE 48 M2 83,7 220 250 260,5 153,30

OUT 90 KG John David M WAL 58 M4 89,4 185 185 185 0,00

1 90 KG Ulrich René M SWI 68 M6 88,7 170 175 180 192,5 106,29

1 90 KG McKee Andy M ENG 70 M7 88,9 135 140 145 85,51

1 100 KG Van Roy Yannick M BEL 17 T2 96,4 200 215 220 230 123,99

1 100 KG Houldershaw Matthew M ENG 18 T3 99,5 185 185 202,5 102,73

1 100 KG Kershaw Adam M ENG 22 JR 99,2 250 255 265 141,78

2 100 KG Venditti Cosimo M ITA 23 JR 98,3 230 250 262,5 139,58

3 100 KG Roberts Ceri M ENG 23 JR 99,2 215 220 230 122,32

4 100 KG Bell James M ENG 22 JR 95,8 195 205 205 110,25

1 100 KG Malyshev Alexander M RUS 24 SR 90,9 220 235 245 142,57

2 100 KG Van Danzig Paul M ENG 37 SR 97,9 215 230 240 134,26

1 100 KG Si Abdallah Mohamed M FRA 42 M1 90,4 250 270 287,5 157,63

2 100 KG Van Kempen Steve M ENG 42 M1 97,8 200 200 210 117,54

1 100 KG Zobach Georgiy M RUS 54 M3 91,1 200 116,24

1 100 KG Bennett Edmund M ENG 70 M7 94,0 175 187,5 195 107,06

2 100 KG Andrews Timothy M USA 70 M7 98,9 122,5 137,5 145 80,74

1 110 KG Hollingsworth Jamie M ENG 23 JR 102,5 270 290 290 147,50

1 110 KG Eager Mark M ENG 38 SR 106,4 240 250 252,5 135,35

2 110 KG Sykes Gordon M ENG 39 SR 105,8 225 245 250 122,04

1 125 KG Jenkins Ben M ENG 18 T3 120,1 185 195 200 105,38

1 125 KG Sinitsa Oleg M RUS 23 JR 121,0 220 235 235 123,47

1 125 KG Mifsud Mario M MAL 25 SR 113,6 270 295 300 157,15

2 125 KG Smolnikov Andreii M UKR 30 SR 114,6 230 240 127,61

3 125 KG Natalizi Francesco M ITA 29 SR 111,6 190 220 225 120,31

4 125 KG Krasnorutskiy Vladimir M RUS 29 SR 124,7 210 225 232,5 117,32

1 125 KG Intile Antonnio M ITA 40 M1 116,0 120 170 200 90,19

1 125 KG McMillan Pät M USA 35 MPF 118,1 260 275 282,5 145,39

1 145 KG Sushchak Vladimir M RUS 36 SR 131,9 237,5 252,5 260 133,30

2 145 KG Purgatori Renato M ITA 29 SR 130,1 235 250 257,5 128,73

1 145 KG Shprints Lev M RUS 56 M4 135,6 160 177,5 182,5 92,76
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WDFPF W.C. SINGLE EVENT "DEADLIFT UNEQUIPPED 2008"

1 1 - 47,5 KG Gedney Judith V USA 44,3 68 M6 112,5 123,98

1 1 - 50,5 KG Reeves Patricia V ENG 49,4 62 M5 98,5 99,47

1 1 - 53 KG Di Bartolomeo Irene V ITA 51,9 34 MPF 142,5 138,24

2 1 - 53 KG Kim Patricia V ENG 51,7 17 T2 105 102,18

1 1 - 55,5 KG Fox Louise V ENG 53,7 36 SR 155 146,21

2 2 - 55,5 KG Marinova Mariyana V GER 53,9 33 SR 155 145,78

3 1 - 55,5 KG Murray Pauline V IRE 55,2 41 M1 115 106,05

4 1 - 55,5 KG Dermeleva Daria V EST 54,8 14 T1 75 69,58

1 1 - 58,5 KG Wuyts Helen V BEL 57,2 17 T2 150 134,31

2 1 - 58,5 KG Guyot Brigitte V FRA 57,8 58 M4 125 110,95

1 1 - 63 KG Talikova Nadezda V RUS 60,6 48 M2 140 119,45

2 1 - 63 KG Thomas Ann V ENG 60,1 29 SR 130 111,68

1 1 - 70 KG Vogt Caroline V SWI 69,0 30 SR 145 111,04

2 2 - 70 KG Kavanagh Suzanne V IRE 66,4 25 SR 120 94,78

3 1 - 70 KG Soardo Eleonora V ITA 65,2 22 JR 100 80,21

1 1 - 80 KG Tsukanova Natalia V UKR 78,7 57 M4 140 97,55

2 1 - 80 KG Kushnir Tetiana V UKR 73,5 44 M1 130 95,19

3 1 - 80 KG Bennett Gabrielle V ENG 77,8 15 T1 105 73,78

1 1 - 90 KG Taylor Jessica V ENG 87,2 17 T2 112,5 72,66

2 1 - 90 KG Incorvaja Mariel V MAL 84,1 41 M1 110 73,00

1 1 + 90 KG Saussois Gladys V FRA 93,2 33 SR 190 117,86

1 1 56 KG O Hara Craig M IRE 54,2 20 JR 130 117,95

1 1 60 KG Brown Stephen Mark M ENG 57,9 46 M2 210 177,18

2 1 60 KG Lowry Stuart M IRE 59,6 23 JR 190 155,52

3 2 60 KG Conigliaro Daniele M ITA 59,7 23 JR 190 155,23

4 1 60 KG Smith Steve M USA 58,0 74 M7 121 101,91

5 1 60 KG Kavanagh Christopher M IRE 60,0 16 T2 115 93,47

1 1 67,5 KG Taylor David M ENG 65,1 47 M2 212,5 159,44

2 1 67,5 KG Debono Daniel M MAL 65,6 21 JR 187,5 139,69

3 1 67,5 KG Musso Ambrogio M ITA 63,9 24 SR 177,5 135,54

4 1 67,5 KG Baret Claude M FRA 62,8 63 M5 170 132,01

5 1 67,5 KG Byrne Ted M ENG 66,7 57 M4 160 117,39

6 1 67,5 KG Murray Chris M ENG 66,4 17 T2 155 117,49

7 2 67,5 KG Sandbach Harry M ENG 62,5 17 T2 152,5 118,98

8 2 67,5 KG Ampola Vincenzo M ITA 66,0 23 JR 150 111,12
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1 1 75 KG Muscat Inglott Matthew M MAL 73,4 26 SR 235 158,86

2 2 75 KG Tirth Sing M BEL 70,5 35 SR 220 153,76

3 3 75 KG Taylor Ben M ENG 72,8 38 SR 210 142,91

4 1 75 KG D'Heilly Jean-Claude M FRA 74,4 50 M3 205 137,08

5 1 75 KG Dubrov Anatoliy M RUS 73,3 67 M6 190 128,57

6 1 75 KG Campbell George M IRE 74,6 63 M5 190 126,79

7 1 75 KG Busuito Salvatore M ITA 68,9 17 T2 187,5 133,65

8 2 75 KG Halpin Thomas M IRE 71,6 17 T2 172,5 118,99

9 1 75 KG Kavanagh James M IRE 72,3 43 M1 170 116,33

10 1 75 KG Goethals Dries M BEL 74,8 23 JR 170 113,20

11 4 75 KG D'Armetta Pietro M ITA 72,7 27 SR 160 108,99

12 2 75 KG Donati Pietro M ITA 71,2 53 M3 140 97,03

1 1 82,5 KG Ryan John M IRE 81,1 34 SR 255 159,83

2 2 82,5 KG Lo Porto Francesco M ITA 81,3 27 SR 250 156,43

3 1 82,5 KG Bain Russel M ENG 79,2 40 M1 230 146,65

4 1 82,5 KG Newman Elliot M ENG 82,0 23 JR 227,5 141,48

5 1 82,5 KG Kogan Andrey M RUS 79,2 46 M2 200 127,52

6 1 82,5 KG Dufour Didier M FRA 81,5 51 M3 200 124,92

7 1 82,5 KG Lazaridi Georgiy M RUS 80,8 75 M8 190 119,40

8 3 82,5 KG Cacciato Williams M ITA 75,7 34 SR 170 112,15

9 1 82,5 KG Shelton George M ENG 75,3 15 T1 165 109,30

10 1 82,5 KG Sanna Alessandro M ITA 81,5 28 MPF 150 93,69

1 1 90 KG Dermelev Sergey M EST 87,2 49 M2 252,5 150,72

2 2 90 KG Lane Mark M IRE 83,7 48 M2 250 153,30

3 1 90 KG Turco Cristian M ITA 88,9 33 SR 235 138,58

4 2 90 KG Lynch Ivan M IRE 89,6 30 SR 225 132,05

5 1 90 KG Vasilliev Dmitri M RUS 88,6 23 JR 215 127,07

6 2 90 KG Roberts Dean M ENG 89,1 22 JR 190 111,89

7 1 90 KG Ulrich René M SWI 88,7 68 M6 180 106,29

8 1 90 KG Vaccaro Agostino M ITA 85,1 17 T2 155 93,99

9 1 90 KG McKee Andy M ENG 88,9 70 M7 145 85,51

1 1 100 KG Si Abdallah Mohamed M FRA 90,4 42 M1 270 157,63

2 1 100 KG Kershaw Adam M ENG 99,2 22 JR 255 141,78

3 1 100 KG Malyshev Alexander M RUS 90,9 24 SR 245 142,57

4 2 100 KG Venditti Cosimo M ITA 98,3 23 JR 250 139,58

5 2 100 KG Van Danzig Paul M ENG 97,9 37 SR 240 134,26

6 1 100 KG Van Roy Yannick M BEL 96,4 17 T2 220 123,99

7 3 100 KG Roberts Ceri M ENG 99,2 23 JR 220 122,32

8 2 100 KG Van Kempen Steve M ENG 97,8 42 M1 210 117,54

9 1 100 KG Zobach Georgiy M RUS 91,1 54 M3 200 116,24

10 4 100 KG Bell James M ENG 95,8 22 JR 195 110,25

11 1 100 KG Bennett Edmund M ENG 94,0 70 M7 187,5 107,06

12 1 100 KG Houldershaw Matthew M ENG 99,5 18 T3 185 102,73

13 2 100 KG Andrews Timothy M USA 98,9 70 M7 145 80,74
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1 1 110 KG Hollingsworth Jamie M ENG 102,5 23 JR 270 147,50

2 1 110 KG Eager Mark M ENG 106,4 38 SR 250 135,35

3 2 110 KG Sykes Gordon M ENG 105,8 39 SR 225 122,04

1 1 125 KG Mifsud Mario M MAL 113,6 25 SR 295 157,15

2 1 125 KG McMillan Pät M USA 118,1 35 MPF 275 145,39

3 1 145 KG Sushchak Vladimir M RUS 131,9 36 SR 260 133,30

4 2 145 KG Purgatori Renato M ITA 130,1 29 SR 250 128,73

5 3 125 KG Smolnikov Andreii M UKR 114,6 30 SR 240 127,61

6 1 125 KG Sinitsa Oleg M RUS 121,0 23 JR 235 123,47

7 4 125 KG Natalizi Francesco M ITA 111,6 29 SR 225 120,31

8 5 125 KG Krasnorutskiy Vladimir M RUS 124,7 29 SR 225 117,32

9 1 125 KG Jenkins Ben M ENG 120,1 18 T3 200 105,38

10 1 145 KG Shprints Lev M RUS 135,6 56 M4 182,5 92,76

11 1 125 KG Intile Antonnio M ITA 116,0 40 M1 170 90,19

POINTS
1 - 55,5 KG Fox Louise V ENG 53,7 36 SR 155 146,21

2 - 55,5 KG Marinova Mariyana V GER 53,9 33 SR 155 145,78

3 - 53 KG Di Bartolomeo Irene V ITA 51,9 34 MPF 142,5 138,24

4 - 58,5 KG Wuyts Helen V BEL 57,2 17 T2 150 134,31

5 - 47,5 KG Gedney Judith V USA 44,3 68 M6 112,5 123,98

6 - 63 KG Talikova Nadezda V RUS 60,6 48 M2 140 119,45

7 + 90 KG Saussois Gladys V FRA 93,2 33 SR 190 117,86

8 - 63 KG Thomas Ann V ENG 60,1 29 SR 130 111,68

9 - 70 KG Vogt Caroline V SWI 69,0 30 SR 145 111,04

10 - 58,5 KG Guyot Brigitte V FRA 57,8 58 M4 125 110,95

11 - 55,5 KG Murray Pauline V IRE 55,2 41 M1 115 106,05

12 - 53 KG Kim Patricia V ENG 51,7 17 T2 105 102,18

13 - 50,5 KG Reeves Patricia V ENG 49,4 62 M5 98,5 99,47

14 - 80 KG Tsukanova Natalia V UKR 78,7 57 M4 140 97,55

15 - 80 KG Kushnir Tetiana V UKR 73,5 44 M1 130 95,19

16 - 70 KG Kavanagh Suzanne V IRE 66,4 25 SR 120 94,78

17 - 70 KG Soardo Eleonora V ITA 65,2 22 JR 100 80,21

18 - 80 KG Bennett Gabrielle V ENG 77,8 15 T1 105 73,78

19 - 90 KG Incorvaja Mariel V MAL 84,1 41 M1 110 73,00

20 - 90 KG Taylor Jessica V ENG 87,2 17 T2 112,5 72,66

21 - 55,5 KG Dermeleva Daria V EST 54,8 14 T1 75 69,58
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WDFPF W.C. SINGLE EVENT "DEADLIFT UNEQUIPPED 2008"

POINTS
1 60 KG Brown Stephen Mark M ENG 57,9 46 M2 210 177,18

2 82,5 KG Ryan John M IRE 81,1 34 SR 255 159,83

3 67,5 KG Taylor David M ENG 65,1 47 M2 212,5 159,44

4 75 KG Muscat Inglott Matthew M MAL 73,4 26 SR 235 158,86

5 100 KG Si Abdallah Mohamed M FRA 90,4 42 M1 270 157,63

6 125 KG Mifsud Mario M MAL 113,6 25 SR 295 157,15

7 82,5 KG Lo Porto Francesco M ITA 81,3 27 SR 250 156,43

8 60 KG Lowry Stuart M IRE 59,6 23 JR 190 155,52

9 60 KG Conigliaro Daniele M ITA 59,7 23 JR 190 155,23

10 75 KG Tirth Sing M BEL 70,5 35 SR 220 153,76

11 90 KG Lane Mark M IRE 83,7 48 M2 250 153,30

12 90 KG Dermelev Sergey M EST 87,2 49 M2 252,5 150,72

13 110 KG Hollingsworth Jamie M ENG 102,5 23 JR 270 147,50

14 82,5 KG Bain Russel M ENG 79,2 40 M1 230 146,65

15 125 KG McMillan Pät M USA 118,1 35 SR / MPF 275 145,39

16 75 KG Taylor Ben M ENG 72,8 38 SR 210 142,91

17 100 KG Malyshev Alexander M RUS 90,9 24 SR 245 142,57

18 100 KG Kershaw Adam M ENG 99,2 22 JR 255 141,78

19 82,5 KG Newman Elliot M ENG 82,0 23 JR 227,5 141,48

20 67,5 KG Debono Daniel M MAL 65,6 21 JR 187,5 139,69

21 100 KG Venditti Cosimo M ITA 98,3 23 JR 250 139,58

22 90 KG Turco Cristian M ITA 88,9 33 SR 235 138,58

23 75 KG D'Heilly Jean-Claude M FRA 74,4 50 M3 205 137,08

24 67,5 KG Musso Ambrogio M ITA 63,9 24 SR 177,5 135,54

25 110 KG Eager Mark M ENG 106,4 38 SR 250 135,35

26 100 KG Van Danzig Paul M ENG 97,9 37 SR 240 134,26

27 75 KG Busuito Salvatore M ITA 68,9 17 T2 187,5 133,65

28 145 KG Sushchak Vladimir M RUS 131,9 36 SR 260 133,30

29 90 KG Lynch Ivan M IRE 89,6 30 SR 225 132,05

30 67,5 KG Baret Claude M FRA 62,8 63 M5 170 132,01

31 145 KG Purgatori Renato M ITA 130,1 29 SR 250 128,73

32 75 KG Dubrov Anatoliy M RUS 73,3 67 M6 190 128,57

33 125 KG Smolnikov Andreii M UKR 114,6 30 SR 240 127,61

34 82,5 KG Kogan Andrey M RUS 79,2 46 M2 200 127,52

35 90 KG Vasilliev Dmitri M RUS 88,6 23 JR 215 127,07

36 75 KG Campbell George M IRE 74,6 63 M5 190 126,79

37 82,5 KG Dufour Didier M FRA 81,5 51 M3 200 124,92

38 100 KG Van Roy Yannick M BEL 96,4 17 T2 220 123,99

39 125 KG Sinitsa Oleg M RUS 121,0 23 JR 235 123,47

40 100 KG Roberts Ceri M ENG 99,2 23 JR 220 122,32

41 110 KG Sykes Gordon M ENG 105,8 39 SR 225 122,04

42 125 KG Natalizi Francesco M ITA 111,6 29 SR 225 120,31

43 82,5 KG Lazaridi Georgiy M RUS 80,8 75 M8 190 119,40

44 75 KG Halpin Thomas M IRE 71,6 17 T2 172,5 118,99

45 67,5 KG Sandbach Harry M ENG 62,5 17 T2 152,5 118,98

46 56 KG O Hara Craig M IRE 54,2 20 JR 130 117,95

47 100 KG Van Kempen Steve M ENG 97,8 42 M1 210 117,54

48 67,5 KG Murray Chris M ENG 66,4 17 T2 155 117,49

49 67,5 KG Byrne Ted M ENG 66,7 57 M4 160 117,39

50 125 KG Krasnorutskiy Vladimir M RUS 124,7 29 SR 225 117,32

51 75 KG Kavanagh James M IRE 72,3 43 M1 170 116,33

52 100 KG Zobach Georgiy M RUS 91,1 54 M3 200 116,24 12 oct 2008 Merksem,  Belgium
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POINTS
53 75 KG Goethals Dries M BEL 74,8 23 JR 170 113,20

54 82,5 KG Cacciato Williams M ITA 75,7 34 SR 170 112,15

55 90 KG Roberts Dean M ENG 89,1 22 JR 190 111,89

56 67,5 KG Ampola Vincenzo M ITA 66,0 23 JR 150 111,12

57 100 KG Bell James M ENG 95,8 22 JR 195 110,25

58 82,5 KG Shelton George M ENG 75,3 15 T1 165 109,30

59 75 KG D'Armetta Pietro M ITA 72,7 27 SR 160 108,99

60 100 KG Bennett Edmund M ENG 94,0 70 M7 187,5 107,06

61 90 KG Ulrich René M SWI 88,7 68 M6 180 106,29

62 125 KG Jenkins Ben M ENG 120,1 18 T3 200 105,38

63 100 KG Houldershaw Matthew M ENG 99,5 18 T3 185 102,73

64 60 KG Smith Steve M USA 58,0 74 M7 121 101,91

65 75 KG Donati Pietro M ITA 71,2 53 M3 140 97,03

66 90 KG Vaccaro Agostino M ITA 85,1 17 T2 155 93,99

67 82,5 KG Sanna Alessandro M ITA 81,5 28 SR 150 93,69

68 60 KG Kavanagh Christopher M IRE 60,0 16 T2 115 93,47

69 145 KG Shprints Lev M RUS 135,6 56 M4 182,5 92,76

70 125 KG Intile Antonnio M ITA 116,0 40 M1 170 90,19

71 90 KG McKee Andy M ENG 88,9 70 M7 145 85,51

72 100 KG Andrews Timothy M USA 98,9 70 M7 145 80,74
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